Specialized in VRLA Battery Since 2006
www.upsbattery6.com        UPBattery focus on battery since 2006
Main Parameters Table
EN
ER
G
Y STO
R

avoid the thermal runaway problem of normal battery, and discharge capacity
can increase by over 30% in low-temp area. So UHG battery can work very well
in severe environment between -40 C-65 C.
l Its formula is added special super expanding agent which ensure battery
discharge capacity is higher than other normal battery when work in low
temperature, thus even UHG battery work in -40 *C area, it can work stable and
continuously.
Product Features
Standards
43
Model Nominal
Voltage (V) Capacity (Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight Gross
Weight Terminal
Length Width Height Total Height kgs kgs
UHG12-14 12 14 152 99 96 102 3.8 3.9 F1/F2
UHG12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 6 6.1 T1/L1
UHG12-24 12 24 166 175 126 126 8.3 8.4 M6
UHG12-26 12 26 165 126 174 179 8.4 8.5 M6
UHG12-35 12 35 196 130 155 167 10.5 10.7 M6
UHG12-40 12 40 198 166 174 174 14.0 14.2 M6
UHG12-55 12 55 229 138 208 212 16 16.5 M6
UHG12-70 12 70 350 167 178 178 23.3 23.8 M6
UHG12-75 12 75 260 169 208 227 25 25.5 M6
UHG12-85 12 85 260 169 208 227 26.1 26.6 M6
UHG12-90 12 90 307 169 211 216 28.2 28.7 M6
UHG12-100 12 100 307 169 211 216 30.2 30.7 M6
UHG12-110 12 110 328 172 218 222 32.8 34 M8
UHG12-120 12 120 407 173 210 233 39.2 39.7 M8
UHG12-135 12 135 344 172 280 285 40.8 41.3 M8
UHG12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 45.5 46 M8
UHG12-180 12 180 532 206 216 222 56 56.5 M8
UHG12-200 12 200 532 206 216 222 58.6 59.1 M8
UHG12-230 12 230 522 240 219 225 65 65.5 M8
UHG12-250 12 250 520 269 203 207 71 71.5 M8
UHG12-300 12 300 520 269 220 226 77 77.5 M8
UHG6-200 6 200 306 168 220 222 30 30.1 M8
UHG6-210 6 210 260 180 247 249 29.5 29.6 M8
UHG6-220 6 220 306 168 220 222 31.5 31.6 M8
UHG6-225 6 225 243 187 275 275 30.5 30.6 M8
UHG6-250 6 250 260 180 265 272 34.5 34.6 M8
UHG6-310 6 310 295 178 346 366 46 46.2 M8
UHG6-330 6 330 295 178 354 360 46.6 46.8 M8
UHG6-380 6 380 295 178 404 410 55.3 55.8 M8
UHG6-420 6 420 295 178 404 410 56.8 57.3 M8
UHG8-170 8 170 260 182 266 271 34.3 34.8 M8
UHG8-200 8 170 260 182 295 300 38.3 38.8 M8